
Pos Entrant Name
1 Alfie Davidson 12 10 9 31
=2 Ian Mackman 15 15 30
=2 Iwan Jones 15 15 30
4 Calum Beach 10 12 22
5 David Evans 7 8 2 4 21
6 Adrian Morris 9 10 19
7 Mike Cash 9 9 18
8 Rhys Forrest 7 8 15
9 Ben Phipps 6 7 13

=10 Brendan Stone 12 12
=10 Chris Moore 12 12
12 Mark Thornton 5 6 11
=13 Mike Cooper 10 10
=13 Mark Castle 4 6 10
=15 Rory Werst 8 8
=15 Anthony Magee 3 5 8
=15 Stephen Gorton 8 8
18 Harley Rushton 7 7
19 Tim Kermode 6 6
20 Dan Hanby 5 5
21 Alex Galloway 3 3
22 Michael White 2 2
=23 Alfie Jenkinson 1 1
=23 Wayne Mansfield 1 1

Alec Cottam
Ted Wilkinson

30-Jul 23-Sep

Class : 100 - 500 Allcomers
Meeting Venue and Dates

Points
Anglesey Oulton Oulton Anglesey Anglesey

24-Sep19-Mar 15-Apr 24-Jun 29-Jul



Pos Entrant Name
1 David Evans 12 12 9 10 43
2 Rory Werst 15 15 30
3 Adrian Morris 12 15 27
4 Dan Hanby 10 12 22
5 Wayne Mansfield 8 9 17
6 Stephen Gorton 15 15
7 Michael White 7 7

Tim Kermode

30-Jul 23-Sep

Class : Forgotten Era
Meeting Venue and Dates

Points
Anglesey Oulton Oulton Anglesey Anglesey

24-Sep19-Mar 15-Apr 24-Jun 29-Jul



Pos Entrant Name
1 Mark Pattinson 10 12 10 10 42
2 Wayne Pudge 9 10 5 7 31
=3 Paul Cassidy 12 15 27
=3 Michael Bampton 15 12 27
=3 Paul Jordan 12 15 27
6 Jason Breakey 8 9 1 18
7 Joe Yeardsley 15 15
8 Mark Herbertson 6 8 14
9 David Ransom 6 6 1 13

=10 Cameron Parry 5 7 12
=10 Dean Ephgrave 7 5 12
12 Jordan Bridge 4 6 10
=13 Matt Waldron 9 9
=13 Andy Lovett 9 9
=15 Duncan Burns 8 8
=15 Richard Mann 8 8
=17 Sean Cookney 7 7
=17 Ian Todd 2 5 7
=19 Bill White 4 4
=19 Kenneth O'Gorman 4 4
=19 Harley Rushton 4 4
=19 Nick Clare 2 2 4
=23 Reece Todd 3 3
=23 Adrian Hartog 3 3
=23 Graham Porter 3 3
=23 Anthony Martin 3 3
27 Vic Weaver 2 2
28 Matt Sayle 1 1

Steve Moses
Rodger Wibberley
Keith Bates
Zac Leigh

30-Jul 23-Sep

Class : Pre-Injection (over 500cc)
Meeting Venue and Dates

Points
Anglesey Oulton Oulton Anglesey Anglesey

24-Sep19-Mar 15-Apr 24-Jun 29-Jul



Pos Entrant Name
1 Mark Pattinson 10 12 15 12 49
2 James Leatham 12 10 8 10 40
3 Tim Bradley 9 9 9 9 36
4 Paul Cassidy 15 15 30
5 Duncan Burns 12 15 27
6 Paul Sommerville 7 7 8 22
7 Wayne Pudge 8 5 5 18
8 Dean Ephgrave 6 7 13
=9 Ben Davies 2 4 6 12
=9 Nick Healy 6 6 12
11 Matt Waldron 10 10
12 Sean Cookney 4 2 3 9
=13 Scott Wakefield 8 8
=13 David Parkinson 3 5 8
=15 Leon Donaghy 7 7
=15 Jordan Bridge 3 4 7
=15 Jason Breakey 1 4 2 7
18 Wayne Kemp 5 5
19 Anthony Martin 3 3
20 Cameron Parry 2 2
=21 Ian Todd 1 1
=21 Richard Mann 1 1
=21 Nick Clare 1 1

Reece Todd
Matt Sayle
Graham Porter
Steve Moses
Danny Dulson
Craig Ward
Brian O'Connor
Simon Griffiths
Robert Scott

30-Jul 23-Sep

Class : GESS
Meeting Venue and Dates

PointsAnglesey Oulton Oulton Anglesey Anglesey
24-Sep19-Mar 15-Apr 24-Jun 29-Jul



Pos Entrant Name
1 Lewis Dawson 15 15 30
=2 Callum Beach 15 12 27
=2 Dave Hewson 12 15 27
4 Chris Moore 12 12 24
5 Robert Williams 10 9 4 23
6 Connor MacCarthy 9 8 3 20
7 Jack Fowler 10 9 19
8 Liam Chawke 9 8 17
=9 Samuel Downes 8 7 15
=9 Tom Greenwood 10 3 5 15
11 Mathew Davies 7 7 14
=12 Anthony Thane 6 6 12
=12 Craig Cameron 2 10 12
14 Tom Hodge 8 8
=15 Jordan Macintyre 1 4 5
=15 Ted Wilkinson 5 5
17 Michael Aspden 2 2

Jim Barnett
Steve Nicholls
Craig Kelly

30-Jul 23-Sep

Class : 820 Twins
Meeting Venue and Dates

PointsAnglesey Oulton Oulton Anglesey Anglesey
24-Sep19-Mar 15-Apr 24-Jun 29-Jul



Pos Entrant Name
1 James Fitzsimons 6 10 9 9 34
2 Mathew Perry 7 9 8 7 31
=3 John Marsh 15 15 30
=3 Craig Beggs 15 15 30
5 Andrew Ripley 8 12 5 25
6 Jay Collins 5 8 6 4 23
7 Joshua Potts 10 12 22
8 Thomas Harrison 10 10 20
9 Adam Swindle 4 7 2 1 14

=10 Phil Gibbon 7 6 13
=10 Sam Cookson 5 8 13
=12 Liam Price 12 12
=12 Joe Yeardsley 12 12
14 Davi Powley 9 9
=15 Caleb Williams 4 2 6
=15 Louis Murphy 3 3 6
17 Tom Wignall 3 3

David Powley
Mike Bates

30-Jul 23-Sep

Class : Supersport Pre 2011
Meeting Venue and Dates

Points
Anglesey Oulton Oulton Anglesey Anglesey

24-Sep19-Mar 15-Apr 24-Jun 29-Jul



Pos Entrant Name
1 Barry Dimelow 15 15 15 9 54
2 Osian Jones 10 12 10 8 40
3 Paul Gibbs 12 10 5 6 33
4 Chris Mort 12 15 27
5 Marcus Simpson 8 12 20
=6 Jake Campbell 7 10 17
=6 James Leatham 9 8 17
=6 Russ Mountford 8 9 17
=6 Arran Hands 7 6 2 2 17
10 Joe Farragher 9 7 16
=11 Tom Greenwood 5 7 12
=11 Adam Perks 6 5 1 12
13 Mark Cheetham 6 5 11
14 Benjamin Wakenshaw 3 3 6
=15 Josh Langman 4 4
=15 Grant Thomson 4 4
17 James Chawke 1 1

Paul Cassidy
Lewis Adams
Tom Greenwood
James Leatham
Stephen Gorton
Alex Banks
Paul Davies
James Walsh
Jamie Loch
Keith Stringer
Kieran Brockie

30-Jul 23-Sep

Class : Supersport 2011 Onwards
Meeting Venue and Dates

Points
Anglesey Oulton Oulton Anglesey Anglesey

24-Sep19-Mar 15-Apr 24-Jun 29-Jul



Pos Entrant Name
1 Tim Poole 15 15 15 15 60
=2 Alan Smyth 12 12 24
=2 Alun Brooks 12 12 24
4 Danny Lewis 10 10 20

Michael Bampton
Andy Lovett

30-Jul 23-Sep

Class : Powerbikes Pre 2012
Meeting Venue and Dates

Points
Anglesey Oulton Oulton Anglesey Anglesey

24-Sep19-Mar 15-Apr 24-Jun 29-Jul



Pos Entrant Name
1 Adrian Kershaw 15 15 5 5 40
2 Ben Luxton 15 15 30
3 John Robb 10 9 3 3 25
4 Craig Neve 12 12 24
5 Paul Sommerville 9 12 1 22
6 Sam West 10 10 20
7 Kevin Keyes 9 9 18
8 Marcus Simpson 8 8 16
=9 Eoin Collins 8 7 15
=9 Barry Furber 5 10 15
11 Simon Critchlow 6 8 14
=12 Richard Wilson 12 12
=12 Stephen Smith 6 6 12
=14 Forest Dunn 4 7 11
=14 Paul Jordan 7 4 11
=16 Liam Thornton 7 3 10
=16 Josh Jones 4 6 10
18 Barry Shehan 3 4 7
19 Dave Hewson 1 5 6
20 Kevin Lavery 2 1 3
=21 James Chawke 2 2
=21 Martin Morris 2 2
=21 Neil Dudleston 2 2

Stephen Ryan
Paddy Laverty
Bernard Hoy
James MacGregor
Liam Chawke
Michael Salt
Robert Carson
Kevin Madigan
John Hellawell
Dean Culley
Carl Roberts
Alan Connor

30-Jul 23-Sep

Class : Powerbikes 2012 Onwards
Meeting Venue and Dates

Points
Anglesey Oulton Oulton Anglesey Anglesey

24-Sep19-Mar 15-Apr 24-Jun 29-Jul



Pos Entrant Name
1 Fast Tash Racing 14 13 27
2 Dunn / Luxton 14 10 24
=3 Neve / Smith 14 7 21
=3 Team G-Wee Racing 12 9 21
5 Cookie & Shaggy 13 1 14
6 Team Jones West 9 0 9

30-Jul 23-Sep

Class : W100 Open Challenge
Meeting Venue and Dates

Laps
Anglesey Oulton Oulton Anglesey Anglesey

24-Sep19-Mar 15-Apr 24-Jun 29-Jul



Pos Entrant Name
1 Benjamin Wakenshaw 15 15
2 Grant Thompson 12 12
3 Josh Jones 10 10
4 Adam Perks 9 9
5 Liam Price 8 8
6 Robert Carson 7 7
7 Mathew Perry 6 6
8 Wayne Pudge 5 5
9 Ben Davies 4 4

10 Dean Culley 3 3
11 Nick Clare 2 2
12 Caleb Williams 1 1

Louis Murphy
Jason Breakey
James Fitzimons
James MacGregor
Craig Ward

30-Jul 23-Sep

Class : W100 Pre National Cup
Meeting Venue and Dates

Points
Anglesey Oulton Oulton Anglesey Anglesey

24-Sep19-Mar 15-Apr 24-Jun 29-Jul



Pos Entrant Name
1 Hauxwell / Taylor 10 15 9 8 42
2 Markland / Rigby 9 12 8 9 38
3 Morphet / Reilly 7 10 6 7 30
=4 Holden / Lawrence 15 12 27
=4 Blackstock / Rosney 12 15 27
6 Kirby / Kirby 10 10 20
7 Schofield / Smith 9 4 4 17
8 Shipley / James 4 6 3 3 16
9 Founds / Louther 15 15

10 Saunders / Saunders 7 6 13
=10 Saunders / Stoke 5 8 13
12 Holden / Hawes 12 12
13 Saunders / Stell 5 5 10
=13 Kynch / McDonnell 3 7 10
15 Jackson / Roberts 8 8
16 Bell / Gibbons 6 6
=17 Molyneux / MacReamoinn 1 4 5
=17 Schofield / Ryder 5 5
19 Illman / Sumner 2 2 4
20 Moore / Dodd 2 2

Brooks / Coppock
Hodgson / Williams

30-Jul 23-Sep

Class : Open Sidecars
Meeting Venue and Dates

Points
Anglesey Oulton Oulton Anglesey Anglesey

24-Sep19-Mar 15-Apr 24-Jun 29-Jul



Pos Entrant Name
1 Alan Oversby 12 15 27
2 Mike Cooper 15 15
3 Harley Rushton 10 10

Angela Cragg

30-Jul 23-Sep

Class : Classic
Meeting Venue and Dates

Points
Anglesey Oulton Oulton Anglesey Anglesey

24-Sep19-Mar 15-Apr 24-Jun 29-Jul


